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PRODUCT DATA SHEET –WIPES

CHEEKY PANDA ANTI-BACTERIAL MULTI-
SURFACE CLEANING WIPES

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

The perfect way to keep your surfaces 
clean and get them to gleam!
Made to EN 14476 & EN 1276 standards.

• Ideal for busy office environments, to help disinfect, sanitise and 
clean. This multi-purpose wipe is perfect to clean handles, surfaces 
and more for agile working and hot desk environments.

• Our wipes are made from FSC-certified biodegradable bamboo fibres 
(instead of non-biodegradable, ocean-polluting polyester or hard to 
biodegrade viscose);

• Dermatologically tested, Vegan & Cruelty free certified

• Click product video for more details: 
https://youtu.be/TsG9OfOaEoA?si=YYC6_R9sgikiaOXV

• Made in the UK

• Packaging made with 30% recycled plastic and can be 
recycled.

• Manufactured to meet anti-bacterial and anti-viral 
standards EN 1276 and EN 14476.

• Kills 99.99% of bacteria & viruses Effective against viruses 
such as Poliovirus, Norovirus, and Influenza A; and bacteria 
such as P. aeruginosa, E. coli, and E. hirae.
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 20

6

120

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

215mm

210mm

200mm

3500g

6

cardboard

15060561630414

wipes per pack

gross weight per pack

pack width

pack depth

pack height

90

550g

180mm

60mm

100mm

sheet width

sheet length

165mm

230mm

PACK SKU CODE - ANTIBW-GBR
CASE SKU CODE - ANTIBWX6-GBR

pack material

pack barcode

shelf life

LDPE4 (recyclable)

5060561630417

3 years (from date of manufacture)

LCA per 
unit (kg)

0.38

https://youtu.be/TsG9OfOaEoA?si=YYC6_R9sgikiaOXV
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