CHEEKY PANDA ANTI-BACTERIAL MULTI-SURFACE CLEANING WIPES





PACK SKU CODE - ANTIBW-GBR
CASE SKU CODE - ANTIBWX6-GBE

The perfect way to keep your surfaces clean and get them to gleam!

Made to EN 14476 & EN 1276 standards.

Product features

- Ideal for busy office environments, to help disinfect, sanitise and clean. This multi-purpose wipe is perfect to clean handles, surfaces and more for agile working and hot desk environments.
- Our wipes are made from FSC-certified biodegradable bamboo fibres (instead of non-biodegradable, ocean-polluting polyester or hard to biodegrade viscose);
- Dermatologically tested, Vegan & Cruelty free certified
- Click product video for more details: https://youtu.be/TsG9OfOaEoA?si=YYC6_R9sqikiaOXV

- Made in the UK
- Packaging made with 30% recycled plastic and can be recycled.
- Manufactured to meet anti-bacterial and anti-viral standards EN 1276 and EN 14476.
- Kills 99.99% of bacteria & viruses Effective against viruses such as Poliovirus, Norovirus, and Influenza A; and bacteria such as P. aeruginosa, E. coli, and E. hirae.

Product Specifications

wipes per pack	90	sheet width	165mm
gross weight per pack	550g	sheet length	230mm
pack width	180mm	pack material	LDPE4 (recyclable)
pack depth	60mm	pack barcode	5060561630417
pack height	100mm	shelf life	3 years (from date of manufacture)

Packaging

case width	215mm	
case depth	210mm	
case height	200mm	
case weight	3500g	
packs per case	6	
case material	cardboard	
case barcode	15060561630414	

Pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

120

LCA per unit (kg)





